
MBBS | MD
I n t a k e  S e p t e m b e r  2 0 2 4

Note:
  The university will charge 185$ for medical insurance if it is implemented by
  the Government of Kyrgyzstan.
  2nd to 10th sem tuition fee is 2150$.  
  Hostel and mess compulsory for the first year.
  Tution fees include BM&DC,PLAB and USMLE  coaching classes by Pakistani Professors 
  Seprate hostel for boys and girls with 3 time Pakistani Food.

Tution Fee 2150$

FeesServices

400$

1300$

200$

200$

1100$

50$
5400$

(Per Semester)

(Per Semester)

(Payable Once)

(Payable Once)

(Payable Once)

(Per Year)

(Payable Once)

Registeration  Fee

E-Visa Fee

Hostel + Mess Charges
Hostel Security
Total Package for 1st Semester

Visa Extension + Medical

Invitation Fee, Airport Receiving fee &
Document Translation Fees etc.

International University of Kyrgyzstan (IUK-ISM)

FOR BANGLADESHI STUDENTS


