

Fee Structure For MBBS | MD

Intake September 2024

FOR BANGLADESHI STUDENTS

Services		Fees
Tution Fee	(Per Semester)	2150\$
Registeration Fee	(Payable Once)	400\$
Invitation Fee, Airport Receiving fee & Document Translation Fees etc. (Payable Once)		1300\$
E-Visa Fee	(Payable Once)	200\$
Visa Extension + Medical	(Per Year)	200\$
Hostel + Mess Charges	(Per Semester)	1100\$
Hostel Security	(Payable Once)	50\$
Total Package for 1st Semester		5400\$

Note:

- The university will charge 185\$ for medical insurance if it is implemented by the Government of Kyrgyzstan.
- 2nd to 10th sem tuition fee is 2150\$.
- Hostel and mess compulsory for the first year.
- Tution fees include BM&DC,PLAB and USMLE coaching classes by Pakistani Professors
- Seprate hostel for boys and girls with 3 time Pakistani Food.